NAME ORDER NUMBER
Model C(G)-391 100-Pair Connector NT8G
Left-Hand Mount with Stub C391-201
Left-Hand Mount No Stub C391-202
Right-Hand Mount with Stub C391-203
Right-Hand Mount No Stub C391-204
391-Type Connectors E/W Splice Connectors and Shield P0725888-MI
The CNI C(G)-391 Connector is our most compact 100-pair central/remote office connector. This 238 mm high (9.37 in.),

Model C(G)-391 100-Pair Connector
Model NT8G-XXXX
ORDERING INFORMATION
How to Order
Product Code  Part Number  Description
Stubless
NT8G10AA  	        A0352994 NT8G10AA, 100-PR, WW, Gold, Right Mount
NT8G20AA  	        A0409909 NT8G20AA, 100-PR, WW, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G80AA  	        A0353600 NT8G80AA, 100-PR, WW, Tin, Left Mount
Gold, Angle Mount, Frame Ground, 24 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G13AG  	        NT8G13AG NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G13AL  	        NT8G13AL NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 50 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G13AS  	        NT8G13AS NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 80 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G13BA  	        NT8G13BA NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 100 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
Gold, Angle Mount, Frame Ground, 22 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G14AG  	        NT8G14AG NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G14AL  	        NT8G14AL  NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 50 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G14AS  	        NT8G14AS  NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 80 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G14BA  	        NT8G14BA NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 100 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
Gold, Right Mount, Frame Ground, 22 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G14JG  	        NT8G14JG NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Right Mount
NT8G14JL  	        NT8G14JL  NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 50 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Right Mount
NT8G14JS  	        NT8G14JS NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 80 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Right Mount
NT8G14KA  	        NT8G14KA NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 100 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Right Mount
Gold, Straight Mount, Frame Ground, 24 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G13JG  	        NT8G13JG NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Straight Mount
NT8G13JL  	        NT8G13JL  NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 50 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Straight Mount
PAGE 2
COMTEST NETWORKS INC.
+1-877-369-5499
NT8G13JS  	        NT8G13JS NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 80 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Straight Mount
NT8G13KA  	        NT8G13KA NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 100 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Straight Mount
Gold, Angle Mount, Frame Ground, 24 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G23AG  	        NT8G23AG NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G23AL  	        NT8G23AL NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 50 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G23AS  	        NT8G23AS NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 80 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G23BA  	        NT8G23BA NT8, 100-PR, WW, 24 AWG, 100 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
Gold, Angle Mount, Frame Ground, 22 AWG, Bonded Cable
NT8G24AG  	        NT8G24AG NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 30 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G24AL  	        NT8G24AL NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 50 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G24AS  	        NT8G24AS NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 80 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount
NT8G24BA  	        NT8G24BA NT8, 100-PR, WW, 22 AWG, 100 ´ STUB, Down, NO MODS, Gold, Angle Mount